Travelling Cable Accessories
Wedge Clamps For Flat Travelling Cable
Flat wedge clamps are made from durable moulded nylon and consist of a bracket that attaches to the shaft wall (or the lift car) and a
clamping wedge that secures the cable in the bracket.
They are designed to support up to three cables totalling a maximum thickness of 15mm. If multiple cables are being used, the
narrowest cable width must not be less than 70% of the widest cable. Flat wedge clamps are also available with a “top hat” stand-off
bracket, offering more flexible fixing options.
The wall mounted steel suspension device is specifically designed for the installation of high rise travelling cables. The cables affixes to

prior to installation or in situ. It enables cables to be directed from any point and will
follow any route taken by the cable.
Order Code      Description Pack Qty
(mts)
1NFP Spiral Binding For Looms 1.6-3.2mm Diameter 30
2NFP Spiral Binding For Looms 4.8-8.2mm Diameter 30
3NFP Spiral Binding For Looms 9.5-19.2mm Diameter 30
3NFP
Order Code     Description
7045N             100 x 2.5mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7045B              100 x 2.5mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7047N             160 x 4.5mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7047B              160 x 4.5mm Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7048N             200 x 4.8mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7048B              200 x 4.8mm Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7051N             370 x 4.8mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7051B              370 x 4.8mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7056N             300 x 4.8mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7056B              300 x 4.8mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7058N             370 x 7.6mm White Cable Ties (Bag 100)
7058B              370 x 7.6mm  Black Cable Ties (Bag 100)
Cable Accessories
Nylon Cable Ties
Nylon cable ties are inert to fungus and mould and are resistant to petrol,oil, grease
and alkalis. They are self extinguishing to U.L.94V2 and can be tensioned by hand.
They are supplied in bags of 100.
Order Code     Description
SRBT30S         150 x 4.6mm (6”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
SRBT50S         225 x 4.6mm (9”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
SRBT100S       360 x 4.6mm (14”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
SRBT115S       520 x 4.6mm (20”) S/Steel Cable Ties (Bag 100)
DSTG2             Application Tool
Stainless Steel Cable Ties
Stainless Steel cable ties are an ideal alternative for when nylon ties are not suitable.
They have excellent resistance to abrasion, corrosion, radiation, weathering and

hammering in the fixing pin, thus leaving a wall mounted cable tie facility. Both of the
above are supplied in bags of 100.
Order Code     Description
CTMM1            Cable Tie Masonry Mount
CTS200            Cable Tie Fixing With Rawlplug And Fixing Pin
CTS200
CTMM1
020 8507 1001
Cable Accessories
Din Rail, Terminals And Accessories
Our range of Din Rail terminals are made from unbreakable high strength Polyamide 6.6
and are flame retardant up to UL94V-2.They conform to IEC947-7-1.
Order Code      Description
DIN35S             Slotted ‘Top Hat’ Din Rail - 2mts
DTB4GREY       Din Rail Terminal 4.0mm Grey
DTB4BLUE        Din Rail Terminal 4.0mm Blue
DTB4EARTH     Din Rail Terminal 4.0mm Earth
DTB4BRN         Din Rail Terminal 4.0mm Brown
DTB4EC            Din Rail Terminal End Cap 4.0mm
DTB2.5ES         End Of Rail End Stop Grey
Note: Din Rail terminals to fit larger cable sizes of up to 95mm are available
to order.
Din Rail Terminal Markers
Din Rail terminal markers are available in strips of 10, as detailed below.
Order Code         Description
DTBMBLANK        Strip of 10 Blank Din Rail Markers
DTBM110            Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 1-10
DTBM1120          Strip of 10 Din Rail  Terminal Markers Numbered 11-20
DTBM2130          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 21-30
DTBM3140          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 31-40
DTBM4150          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 41-50
DTBM5160          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 51-60
DTBM6170          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 61-70
DTBM7180          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 71-80
DTBM8190          Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 81-90
DTBM91100        Strip of 10 Din Rail Terminal Markers Numbered 91-100
DTBM/KT             Complete Set Of 10 Strips (1-10 to 91-100)
Din Rail Terminal Block Kit
The Din Rail terminal block kit consists of two 300mm lengths of rail, each
with fifty numbered terminals, 1-49 and 50-100. The kit is designed for use in

Cable Accessories
Flex End Terminals
Order Code        Description Colour Code
VICE0505            Flex End Terminal For 0.5mm2 Cable White
VICE7575            Flex End Terminal For 0.75mm2 Cable              Blue
VICE1010            Flex End Terminal For 1.0mm2 Cable Red
VICE1515            Flex End Terminal For 1.5mm2 Cable Black
VICE2525            Flex End Terminal For 2.5mm2 Cable Grey
VICE4040            Flex End Terminal For 4.0mm2 Cable             Orange
VICE6040            Flex End Terminal For 6.0mm2 Cable Green
VICE0010            Flex End Terminal For 10.0mm2 Cable            Brown
Uninsulated copper terminals are manufactured from seamless copper tube and are tested
to comply with BS4579.
Example: 7125M10 is a 25mm2 copper terminal with an M10 diameter fixing hole.
Closed End (Insulated) Terminals